
                                               9 
.l <

MUMBAI  |   FRIDAY, 28 APRIL 2023

MUMBAI DISTRICT CENTRAL CO-OPERATIVE BANK LIMITED

Head Office : "Mumbai Bank Bhavan", 207, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort,  Mumbai - 400 001.
Tel. No. 022 - 22617154 to 59  E-mail- contact-recovery@mumbaidistrictbank.com

PUBLIC AUCTION SALE OF PROPERTY
(Under Section 156 of Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Act, 1960 and Rule 107 of

Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Rules, 1961)
O.W.No. Mumbai Bank/Loan Recovery Department/2023-24/00280 Date: 28/04/2023
Whereas, Mumbai District Central Co-operative Bank Ltd. having it's Head Office at "Mumbai Bank Bhavan",
207, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 have obtained recovery certificate under section 91 of
Maharashtra Co-op. Societies Act, 1960 against the outstanding dues mentioned herein and have duly
serviced demand notice and notice of attachment on them. Since borrowers failed to comply with the demand
and have not paid their dues, Shri. B. N. Gaikwad, Special Recovery and Sales Officer and Shri. S.B.
Mhapuskar Authorised Officer announcing the sale of under mentioned property by auction on the date,
venue and time mentioned below under the powers conferred by Rule 107 and Section 156 of Maharashtra
Co-op. Societies Act, 1960.
Borrower : M/s. Oneworld Creation Pvt. Ltd. Solaris D-Building, Ground Floor, Opp. L.N.T. Gate No.6,
Sakivihar Road, Tunga Gaon Powari, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400072
Recovery Certificate No. and Amount : CC/I/101 of 193/06/19 dtd. 02.11.2020 - Rs.12,21,47,488.00
alongwith interest @12% P.A. recovery cost and other charges from 30.04.2019 thereon.
Description of Property : M/s. Oneworld Creation Pvt. Ltd. Office No. 1,2,3,4,5 Floor, Solaris
Building D, Sakivihar Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400072.

Details of Property to be sold auction are as under :-

Place of Auction : Mumbai District Central Co-operative Bank Ltd. Head Office - Loan
Recovery Department, "Mumbai Bank Bhavan", 207, Dr. D. N. Road, Fort, Mumbai  400 001.
Date of Auction :  29/05/2023 Time of Auction :  11.00 AM
Notes:-
1. Terms and conditions of auction and blank tender form can be obtained from 02/05/2023

upto 25/05/2023 (excluding Second, Fourth Saturday, Sunday and Official Holidays) in
office hours between 11.00 A.M. to 4.00 P.M. in the Loan Recovery Dept. in Head Office
of Bank.

2. The inspection of the property to be auctioned can be availed on 15/05/2023 upto 11.00
A.M. to 4.00 P.M.

3. Last date of submitting sealed tenders is 25/05/2023 upto 4.00 P.M.
4. Special Recovery and Sales Officer reserves the right of canceling or postponing auction.
5. In the event of no participation in the auction sale of immovable property mentioned

herein the rights are reserved to incorporate said property in Mumbai Dist. Central Co-op.
Bank Ltd. or resale it under Rule 85 of Rules, 1961 and section 100 or Maharashtra Co-
operative Societies Act, 1960.

Said Public Notice is being published under my Signature and Seal on 28/04/2023

Earnest
Money

Deposit Rs.

Reserve
Price Rs.

Details of Property

Rs.
10,00,000/-
Ten Lakh

Only

Rs.969.88/- Lakh
Nine Crore Sixty
Nine Lakh Eighty
Eight Thousand

Only.

M/s. Oneworld Creation Pvt.
Ltd. Office No. 1,2,3,4,5 Floor,
Solaris Building D, Sakivihar
Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai
- 400072.
Area 554.83 Sq.Mtrs.

Name and Address of
Borrower/Guarantor/

Owner of Property

M/s. Oneworld Creation
Pvt. Ltd. Office No. 1,2,3,4,5
Floor, Solaris Building D,
Sakivihar Road, Andheri
(East), Mumbai - 400072.

Sd/-
S.B. MHAPUSKAR

(Authorised Officer)
Mumbai District Central Co-op. Bank Ltd.

Sd/-
B. N. GAIKWAD

(Special Recovery And Sales Officer)
Mumbai District Central Co-op. Bank Ltd.

Seal

UNITY SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED 

Registered office at Basant Lok, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi-110057 

Corporate Office at 5th Floor, Centrum House, Vidyanagari Marg, 

Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai – 400 098

Name of the Borrower/ 

Co-Borrowers/Mortgagor 

& Loan Account Number

Sr 

No

1. Mr.Mitesh Narayan 

Ghonge   (Borrower / 

Mortgagor )

2 Mrs.Dakshata Mitesh 

Ghonge (Guarantor)

(Loan Account No. 

004330800000004  

And Loan Account No. 

004305100000005)

1. Mr. Raghuveersingh 

Singh B Chhabra                               

( Borrower / Mortgagor )

2. Mr.Karamjitsingh B 

Chhabra

(Co-Borrower / Mortgagor)

3. Mr. Gurmeet Singh 

Chhabra    (Guarantor )                                             

(Loan Account No. 

013301100000074 )

1

2

Date of Demand 

Notice and 

Outstanding

08.12.2022

09.12.2022

Description of the Immovable Property

All that part and parcel of the property bearing Flat 401, 

A Wing, 4th Floor, Jayant Apartments, S.No.No. 232 

(Old S.No. 18 ) Hissa 3, Village Naringi, Taluka Vasai, 

Dist. Thane - 401 303 ,  Maharashtra, admeasuring 405 

Sq.Fts. Built Up Area, owned by Mr.Mitesh Narayan 

Ghonge. The Building in which Flat is situated as 

bounded by : On or towards East  :  By Access Road, On 

or towards West : By Open Plot , On or towards South: 

By Internal Road, On or towards North: By Existing 

Building

All that part and parcel of the property bearing Shop No 

24, House No 45, Survey No 17-A, Revenue Village 

Navghar, Taluka - Vasai (West) District Thane - 401202, 

admeasuring 2675 square feet Built Up Area owned by 

Mr. Raghuveersingh Singh B Chhabra and Mr. Karamjit 

Singh Chabra.

Date of 

Possession

24.04.2023

24.04.2023

Type of 

possession

Symbolic 

Possession

Symbolic 

Possession

Rs. 11,88,419.53  

(Rupees Elewen Lakh 

Eighty Eight Thousand 

Four Hundred Nineteen 

Paise Fifty Three Only]

And 

Rs.3,27,418.40 

(Rupees Three Lakh 

Twenty Sevn 

Thousand Four 

Hundred Eighteen 

Paise Forty Only]

Rs.15,43,847.16 

[Rupees Fifteen Lakh 

Forty Three Thousand 

Eight Hundred Forty 

Seven and Paise 

Sixteen Only]

Whereas the undersigned being the authorized officer of Unity Small Finance Bank Limited, having its registered office at Basant 

Lok,Vasant Vihar ,New Delhi,India-110057 and corporate office at 5th Floor, Centrum House, Vidyanagari Marg, Kalina,, 

Santacruz (E), Mumbai – 400 098, under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security 

Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002), and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security 

Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated mentioned hereunder calling upon the following borrowers to 

repay the amount mentioned in the notice being also mentioned hereunder within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said 

notice.

The following borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the following borrowers and the public in 

general that undersigned has taken possession of the properties described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him 

under sub section (4) of section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on the date 

mentioned hereunder :

The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the 

property shall be subject to the Charge of Unity Small Finance Bank Limited for an amount mentioned herein above and interest 

thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to 

redeem the secured assets.

(For Immovable Property)

(Under Rule 8 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)

Authorized Officer, 

Unity Small Finance Bank Limited

Date:  28.04.2023        

Place: Mumbai

POSSESSION

NOTICE

IVP LIMITED

CIN : L74999MH1929PLC001503

Regd. Office : Shashikant N. Redij Marg, Ghorupdeo, Mumbai - 400 033

Tel : +91-22-35075360, Email : ivpsecretarial@ivpindia.com, Website : www.ivpindia.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

(` in lakhs, except EPS)

For IVP Limited

Sd/-

Mandar P. Joshi

Whole Time Director and CEO

Notes :

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quaterly/Annual Audited Financial Results filed with the

Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)

Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Audited Financial Results are available on the

Stock Exchange Websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website:

www.ivpindia.com.

2 The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board

of Directors at their meeting held on April 27, 2023.

Place : Mumbai

Dated :  April 27, 2023

Total Income from Operations 17,627 17,424  66,379  56,000

Net Profit before Tax and Exceptional items 1,142  958 2,505  2,335

Net Profit before Tax after Exceptional items 1,142  958 3,795  2,335

Net Profit after tax 854 728 2,802  1,763

Total Comprehensive Income for the period 33 (82)  50 (59)

Equity Share Capital 1,033 1,033  1,033  1,033

Other Equity 10,835 8,138

Earnings Per Share (of ` 10/- each) (not annualised)

Basic and Diluted 8.27 7.05  27.13  17.07

Particulars
31.03.2023

Audited

31.03.2022

Audited

31.03.2023

Audited

31.03.2022

Audited

Quarter Ended Year Ended

�FORM �Z�
(See sub - rule [11(d-1)} of rule 107)

Possession Notice for Immovable Property

Whereas the undersigned being the
Recovery officer of the Maratha
Market Peoples Co.Op. Bank Ltd.
under the Maharashtra Co-operative
Societies Rules,1961 issued a
demand notice dated 25/06/2009
calling upon the judgment debtor.
Shri. Ramesh Vitthal Dhobale to
repay the amount mentioned in the
notice being Rs. 11,36,800/-
(Rupees Eleven Lakh Thirty Six
Thousand Eight Hundred Only)
with date of receipt of the said notice
and the judgment debtor having
failed to repay the amount, the
undersigned has issued a notice for
attachment dated 25-09-2009 and
attached the property described
herein below.
The judgment debtor having failed to
repay the amount, notice is hereby
given to the judgment debtor and the
public in general that the undersigned
has taken possession of the property
described herein below in exercise of
powers conferred on him under rule
107 [ 11(d-1)] of the Maharashtra
Co-Operative Societies Rules,
1961 on this 4th Day of March of the
year 2023.
The judgment debtor in particular and
the public in general is hereby
cautioned not to deal with the
property and any dealings with the
property will be subject to the charge
of the Maratha Market Peoples
Co.Op. Bank Ltd., for an amount
Rs. 15,89,126/- (Rupees Fifteen
Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand One
Hundred Twenty Six Only)  and
interest thereon.

Description of the Immovable
Property

Property No. 8010169, House No.6,
in front of Amardeep Building,
Shivaji Nagar, Wagale Estate,
Thane-400604.
All that part and parcel of the property
consisting of Property No. 8010169,
House No.6, in front of Amardeep
Building, Shivaji Nagar, Wagale
Estate, Thane-400604. Within the
Registration Tahsil- Thane and
District - Thane.
Date : 04/03/2023
Place : Mumbai Sd/-

(SHRI S.B. MHAPUSKAR)
Special Recovery & Sales Officer,

Co-Op Societies, Maharashtra State,
Maratha Market Peoples

Co.Op. Bank Ltd.

SEAL

ii. To all members in respect of shares held in physical form after giving effect
to valid transmission or transposition requests lodged with the Company

thasof theclose ofbusinesshoursonThursday,25 May2023.

thThe Company has fixed the Record Date as Thursday, 25 May 2023 for 
payment of dividend, subject to approval of shareholders at the AGM.
If the dividend on equity shares, as recommended by the Board of 
Directors, is approved at the forthcoming AGM, such dividend will be paid, 
subject to deduction of tax at source, as applicable, on or after Friday,

th16 June 2023 as under:
i. To all beneficial owners in respect of shares held in dematerialized form 

as per details furnished by the depositories for this purpose as of the 
thclose of business hours on Thursday, 25 May 2023;

thDate: 27 April 2023 Company Secretary
Place: Mumbai M. M. Surti

1. Seventy-First Annual General Meeting (AGM)
The Seventy-First AGM of the Company is scheduled to be held on 

thMonday, 12  June 2023 at 2.30 p.m. IST through Video Conferencing / 
Other Audio-Visual Means. 

2. Record Date for payment of Dividend 

The intimation is available on the websites of National Stock Exchange of India 
Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and will 
also be available on the Company’s website www.trentlimited.com.

For Trent Limited

TRENT LIMITED
Corporate Identity No.: L24240MH1952PLC008951

Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai 400 001
Corporate Office: Trent House, G Block, Plot No. C-60, Besides Citi Bank,

 Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai 400 051; Tel: (91-22) 6700 8090 
E-mail: investor.relations@trent-tata.com ; Website: www.trentlimited.com

NOTICE



amoO dmMm   X¡."_w§~B© bjXrn'

e{Zdma, {X. 29 E{àb 2023 7_w§~B© bjXrn
Public Notice

Mumbai dated on this 29th day of April 2023.
P.N.Rane (Advocate)

B-2/13, Vijay Nagar, Marol, 
Andheri (East), Mumbai-400 059. 

Late MR. SYED SIRAJUL HASSAN, during 
his lifetime, was the Member and shareholder 
of the Raj Industrial Complex Premises 
Co-operative Society Ltd., holding in his 
name five shares of Rs.50/- each, bearing 
share certificate No. 42, having Distinctive
Nos.281 to 285, and Unit No.32A, “B” Wing, 
2nd Floor, Raj Industrial Complex Premises
Co-operative Society Ltd., situate at Military 
Road, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai-
400059, who expired at Mumbai on 
2nd October 2022.
Now My clients, his daughter MRS. SYEDA 
MASIHA FARHANA, with the consent from
other heirs and on execution of Registered 
Release Deed, has made an application for
membership and requested the society to 
transfer the said five shares of Rs.50/- 
each, and Unit No.32A, “B” Wing, 2nd Floor, 
of the society, in her name exclusively.
Any person/s or Financial Institutions having 
any claim, objections, right legally or
equitably, should lodge their objections and 
claims for the said transfer to me or to the
society, within 10 days from the date of this 
publication of Notice.

NOTICE
Piramal Enterprises Ltd, 

Registered Office: Piramal Ananta, Gr. Floor, LBS Marg, 
Agastya Corp. Park, Kamani Junction, Kurla, Mumbai, 

Maharashtra, 400070.

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificates for the 
undermentioned securities of the Nicholas Piramal India Ltd have 
been lost/misplaced and the applicant has applied to the Company to 
issue duplicate certificates. Any person who has a claim in respect of 
the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at its 
Registered Office or its Registrar and Transfer Agents Link Intime 
India Pvt. Ltd, C-101,247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai 
400083 within 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed 
to issue duplicate certificates without further intimation. 

Name of holder: Mr. Feroze Sorab Wadia, Kind of Securities: 
Equity shares, (1) Folio no: FR00041, Certificate Nos: 365822, 
Distinctive numbers: 37330527 – 37330613, No of shares: 87 shares 
of face value of Rs. 10/- each. (2) Folio no: F000038, Certificate Nos: 
11864, 38120, 38121, 100230, Distinctive numbers: 370675 - 370689, 
3396326 – 3396335, 3396336 – 3396340, 8465315 – 8465329, No of 
shares: 45 shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each. (3) Folio no: FB00023, 
Certificate Nos: 269828, 269829, Distinctive numbers: 18551193 – 
18551203, No of shares: 35 ashares of face value of Rs. 10/- each.  
Place: Mumbai, 
Date: 29/04/2023,  

Name of the Applicant: Firoz Kersi Irani. 

Omhra gyMZm
gd©gm_mÝ` OZVog `oWo gyMZm XoÊ`mV `oV Amho H$s, _mPo Aerb lr. AO` ào_ amZo d Ë`m§Mo dS>rb
ñdJu` lr. ào_ EZ. amZo ho âb°Q> H«$. 101, Or qdJ, 1bm _Obm, g|Q´>b Q>m°da E Qy> Or H$mo.Am°n
hm¡.gmo.{b., JmoXaoO g|Q´>b B_maV, ghH$ma ZJa - 1, eob H$m°bZr amoS>, M§o~ya, _w§~B©- 400071,
joÌ\$i 123.068 Mm¡._r. {~ëQ>An ̀ m OmJoVrb g_mZ 50 Q>¸o$ … 50 Q>¸o$ eoAa, A{YH$mamMo g§`wº$
_mbH$ AmhoV. EH$ g§`wº$ _mbH$ AWm©V _mPo Aerbm§Mo dS>rb ñdJu` lr. ào_.EZ.amZo `m§Mo _w§~B©
`oWo 27.06.2021 amoOr {ZYZ Pmbo, _mPo Aerb lr. AO` ào_ amZo ho H$m`Xoera dmagXma AmhoV.
Am{U lr AO` ào_ amZo `m§Zr {XZm§H$ 07.03.2021 amoOrMo `m{MH$m H«$. 2916/2021 _Ü`o _w§~B©
`oWrb Cƒ Ý`m`mb`mH$Sy>Z ñd. lr. ào_ EZ. amZo `m§À`mÛmao {ZînmXrV BÀN>m nÌ àmá Ho$bo Amho,
Á`m_Ü`o Cƒ Ý`m`mb`mZo gXa _mb_Îmm lr. AO` ào_ amZo `m§À`mH$S>o {Xbr Amho Am{U AmVm _mPo
Aerb lr. AO` ào_ amZo ho gXa âb°Q>Mo EH$_od _mbH$ AmhoV.
Oa H$moUm ì`º$sg/H$m`Xoera dmagXma/gd©gm_mÝ` OZVog gXa âb°Q>da dmagmh¸$, _¥Ë`wnÌ, hñVm§Va,
VmaU, {dH«$s, ^mS>onÅ>m, _mbH$s h¸$, Ý`mg, n[aajm qH$dm AÝ` BVa àH$mao H$moUVmhr Xmdm,
A{YH$ma, h¸$, {hV, eoAa, bm^ Agë`mg H$mhr Amjon Agë`mg Ë`m§Zr Imbrb ñdmjarH$Vm©H$S>o
gXa gyMZm àH$meZ VmaIonmgyZ 15 {Xdgm§V H$mJXmonÌr nwamì`m§gh nmohmoM nmdVrZo a{O.nmoñQ>mZo
H$idmdo. AÝ`Wm àmá Xmdo gd© CÔoemH$[aVm Ë`mJ Ho$bo AmhoV Ago g_Obo OmB©b Am{U H$moUË`mhr
pñWVrV {dMmamV KoVbo OmUma ZmhrV Am{U _mPo Aerb IaoXrXmamg gXa Imobr {dH«$s, hñVm§Va
H$aÊ`mMr nwT>rb à{H«$`m gwê$ H$aVrb Am{U IaoXrXmamg gXa ImobrMo {dH«$s H$amaZm_m {Zînm{XV d
Zm|X à{H«$`m H$aVrb.

{dOw E_. {IVmZr
{R>H$mU: _w§~B© dH$sb Cƒ Ý`m`mb`
{XZm§H$: 29.04.2023 M|~ya H°$ån, _w§~B©-400074.

Vm~m gyMZm
n[a{eï> 4 (nhm {Z`_ 8(1)) (ñWmda _mb_ÎmoH$[aVm)

Á`mAWu; Imbrb ñdmjarH$Vm© ho {gŠ ẁarQ>m`PoeZ A°ÝS> [aH$ÝñQ́>ŠeZ Am°\$ {\$ZmpÝe`b A°goQ>g² A°ÝS>
EZ\$mog©_oÝQ> Am°\$ {gŠ ẁ[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ>1 (A°ŠQ>) 2002 (54/2002) A§VJ©V g_Vm ghH$mar ~±H$ {b.,
_w§~B©Mo àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar AmhoV Am{U {gŠ ẁ[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EZ\$mog©_oÝQ>) ê$ëg, 2002 À`m 2 ({Z`_ 3)
ghdm{MVm H$b_ 13(12) AÝd ò Agboë`m A{YH$mamA§VJ©V Ë`m§Zr 09.01.2023 amoOr {dVarV
Ho$boë`m _mJUr gyMZoZwgma H$O©Xma _o. Ama.EZ. H$ÝñQ´>ŠeZ ̀ m§Zm gXa gyMZm àmßV VmaIonmgyZ 60
{Xdgm§À`m AmV Xò  a¸$_ é.24,95,651/- (én ò Mmodrg bmI n§À`mÊUd hOma ghmeo
EH$mdÊU \$º$) O_m H$aÊ`mg gm§JÊ`mV Ambo hmoVo.
H$O©Xma ̀ m§Zr da Z_yX Ho$bobr aŠH$_ ̂ aÊ`mg Ag_W© R>abo AgyZ H$O©Xma d gd©gm_mÝ` OZVog ̀ oWo
gy{MV H$aÊ`mV ̀ oV Amho H$s, Imbrb ñdmjarH$Ë`mªZr gXa H$m`ÚmÀ`m H$b_ 13 Mo CnH$b_ (4)
ghdm{MVm {gŠ ẁ[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EZ\$mog©_oÝQ>) ê$ëg, 2002 À`m {Z`_ 8 AÝd ò Ë`m§Zm àmßV Agboë`m
A{YH$mamA§VJ©V Imbr Z_yX Ho$boë`m _mb_ÎmoMm gm§Ho${VH$ Vm~m 28 E{àb, 2023 amoOr KoVbobm
Amho.
{deofV… H$O©Xma d gd©gm_mÝ` OZVog `oWo gmdY H$aÊ`mV `oVo H$s, gXa _mc_Îmogh H$moUVmhr
ì`dhma H$ê$ Z ò Am{U gXa _mc_Îmogh ì`dhma Ho$bobm Agë`mg Ë`m§Zr g_Vm ghH$mar ~±H$ {b.
`m§À`mH$S>o é.24,95,651/- A{YH$ Ë`mdarc ì`mO d ewëH$ O_m H$amdo.
H$O©Xmam§Mo cúm doÜmÊ`mV `oV Amho H$s, H$m`ÚmÀ`m H$c_ 13 Mo CnH$b_ (8 d 9) À`m
VaVyXrZwgma à{V ŷV _mc_Îmm gmoS>{dÊ`mgmR>r doi CncãY Amho.

ñWmda _mc_ÎmoMo dU©Z
A) âb°Q> H«$.702, 7 dm _Obm, Oygm~ Šbmg AnmQ>©_|Q>, XmD$X ~mJ amoS>, A§Yoar (n.) _w§~B©-
400058. joÌ\$i 503 Mm¡.\y$. {~ëQ>An joÌ.

àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar
{XZm§H$… 29.04.2023 g_Vm ghH$mar ~±H$ {b.
{R>H$mU: _w§~B© {Oëhm _w§~B©

g_Vm ghH$mar ~±H$ {b.
{gŠ ẁarQ>m`PoeZ A°ÝS> [aH$ÝñQ´>ŠeZ Am°\$ {\$ZmpÝe`b A°goQ>g² A°ÝS> EZ\$mog©_oÝQ> Am°\$

{gŠ ẁ[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°ŠQ> 2002 Am{U {gŠ ẁ[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EZ\$mog©_oÝQ>) ê$ëg, 2002 AÝd ò

A_aZmW qgJ g^mJ¥h, qgJ gXZ, A_aZmW qgJ _mJ©, gm§VmH«w$P (npíM_), _w§~B©-400054.

ao{bJoAa  hm¡qgJ  S>oìhbn_|Q>
\$m`ZmÝg  H$m°nm}aoeZ {b.

Á`mAWu, Imbrb ñdmjarH$Vm© ho {gŠ`warQ>m`PoeZ A°ÝS> [aH$ÝñQ´>ŠeZ Am°\$ {\$ZmpÝe`b A°goQ>g²
A°ÝS> EZ\$mog©_oÝQ> Am°\$ {gŠ`w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°ŠQ> 2002 (54/2002) A§VJ©V _o. ao{bJoAa
hm¡qgJ S>oìhbn_|Q> \$m`ZmÝg H$m°nm}aoeZ {b{_Q>oS> (AmaEMS>rE\$grEb), Z°eZb hmD$qgJ
~±Ho$gh Zm|XUrH¥$V J¥h{Z_m©U {dÎmr` H§$nZr (Ama~rAm`Ûmam nwU©V: _mbH$sMr) Mo
àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar AmhoV Am{U {gŠ`w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EZ\$mog©_oÝQ>) ê$ëg, 2002 À`m {Z`_ 3
ghdm{MVm H$b_ 13(12) AÝd`o Agboë`m A{YH$mamA§VJ©V 17.07.2021 amoOr {dVarV
Ho$boë`m _mJUr gyMZoZwgma {H$aU em§Vmam_ Báo, em§Vmam_ Báo `m§Mm _wbJm nÎmm … O`
{VénVr ~mbmOr gmogm`Q>r, qMMmoir nmS>m, gw^mf amoS>, S>m|{~dbr (n.) R>mUo _hmamï´>
-421302, Xþgam nÎmm… {H$aU em§Vmam_ Báo, J§Jmdbr ImadmS>r _mUJmd, am`JS>,
J§Jmdbr nigJmd, am`JS> _w§~B©/am`JS> _hmamï´>-402104, Xþgam nÎmm… 405, gZamO
{~PZog nmH©$ ßbm§Q> Z§. ~r-68, amoS> Z§. 16, E_Am`S>rgr, dmJio BñQ>oQ>, R>mUo (n.)
R>mUo _hmamï´>-400604, Xþgam nÎmm … Or-003 AZw{díd AnmQ>©, adr {H$aU H$mo-Am°n
gmogm`Q>r Zm§Xrdbr Jmd, S>m|{~dbr (nyd©), {Oëhm-R>mUo _hmamï´> - 421201 Am{U
gmoZmbr e§H$a ~m§Ðo, e§H$a aKwZmW ~m§Ðo `m§Mr _wbJr, nÎmm… é_ Z§.-08, O` {VénVr
~mbmOr gmogm`Q>r, qMMmoirnmS>m, gw^mf amoS>, S>m|{~dbr (n.) R>mUo _hmamï´> - 421302,
Xþgam nÎmm… {H$aU em§Vmam_ Báo, J§Jmdbr, ImadmS>r _mUJmd, am`JS> J§Jmdbr,
nigJmd am`JS> _w§~B©/am`JS> _hm-402104, Xþgam nÎmm… 366 em°n Z§. 12 Ah_X
M|~a boq_½Q>Z amoS>, J«m§Q>amoS> (nyd©) _w§~B©, _hmamï´>-400004 `m§Zm gXa gyMZm àmßV
VmaIonmgyZ 60 {Xdgm§À`m AmV Xo` a¸$_ ê$.11,55,243.73/- (én`o AH$am bmI
n§MmdÊU hOma, XmoZeo Ì¡Mmir Am{U Ì¡h§Îma n¡go.) VgoM 15.07.2021 nmgyZ ì`mO O_m
H$aÊ`mg gm§JÊ`mV Ambo hmoVo.
H$O©Xma `m§Zr da Z_yX Ho$bobr aŠH$_ ^aÊ`mg Ag_W© R>abo AgyZ H$O©Xma d gd©gm_mÝ` OZVog
`oWo gy{MV H$aÊ`mV `oV Amho H$s, àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar Agboë`m Imbrb ñdmjarH$Ë`mªZr gXa
H$m`ÚmÀ`m H$b_ 13 Mo CnH$b_ (4) ghdm{MVm {gŠ`w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EZ\$mog©_oÝQ>) ê$ëg, 2002
À`m {Z`_ 8 AÝd`o Ë`m§Zm àmßV Agboë`m A{YH$mamA§VJ©V Imbr Z_yX Ho$boë`m _mb_ÎmoMm
Vm~m 24 _mM©, 2023 amoOr KoVbobm Amho.
{deofV… H$O©Xma d gd©gm_mÝ` OZVog `oWo gmdY H$aÊ`mV `oVo H$s, gXa _mc_Îmogh H$moUVmhr
ì`dhma H$ê$ Z`o Am{U gXa _mc_Îmogh ì`dhma Ho$bobm Agë`mg Ë`m§Zr AmaEMS>rE\$grEb
`m§À`mH$S>o ê$.11,55,243.73/- (én`o AH$am bmI n§MmdÊU hOma, XmoZeo Ì¡Mmir
Am{U Ì¡h§Îma n¡go.) VgoM 15.07.2021 nmgyZ ì`mO VgoM àmg§{JH$ IM©, ewëH$, A{Y^ma
BË`mXr O_m H$amdo.
H$m`ÚmÀ`m H$c_ 13 Mo CnH$c_ (8) Zwgma H$O©Xmam§Mo cúm doYÊ`mV `oV Amho H$s, Oa
H$O©Xmam§Zr {dH«$s qH$dm hñVm§Va VmaIonwdu H$moUË`mhr doir g§nwU© a¸$_ VgoM Ë`mdarb ewëH$
d IM© `mgh EH${ÌV a¸$_ AmaEMS>rE\$grEbH$S> o O_m Ho$ë`mg à{V^yV _mc_ÎmoMr
AmaEMS>rE\$grEbÛmao {dH«$s qH$dm hñVm§Va Ho$bo OmUma Zmhr Am{U à{V^yV _mb_ÎmoÀ`m {dH«$s
qH$dm hñVm§VaUmH$[aVm AmaEMS>rE\$grEbH$Sy>Z H$moUVrhr H$madmB© Ho$br OmUma Zmhr.

_mb_ÎmoMo dU©Z
âb°Q> H«$.003, joÌ\$i 30 Mm¡.\w$., Vi_Obm, AZw{díd AnmQ>© åhUyZ kmV, O_rZ
Eg.H«$.65 Ka H«$. 5 nr, ßbm°Q> H«$_m§H$ 22 Zm§{Xdbr, Zm§{Xdbr JmdmÀ`m _`m©XrV
{XZm§H$: 24.04.2023 àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar
{R>H$mU: _w§~B© _o. ao{bJoAa hm¡qgJ S>oìhbn_|Q> \$m`ZmÝg H$m°nm}aoeZ {b{_Q>oS>

Zm|X.H$m`m©.: 1407, 14dm _Obm, {Ma§Ord Q>m°da, 43, Zohê$ ßbog, Zdr {X„r-110019.
H$m°nm}aoQ> H$m`m©b`: 8dm _Obm, _°Šg hmD$g ãbm°H$ E, S>m°. Pm _mJ©, AmoIbm \o$O 3, AmoIbm B§S>ñQ́>r`b
BñQ>oQ>, Zdr {X„r-110020.

dmñV{dH$ Vm~m gyMZm (n[a{eï> 4) ({Z`_ 8(1))

grAm`EZ…Eb74999E_EM1929nrEbgr001503
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©b`… e{eH$m§V EZ. aoS>rO _mJ©, KmoS>nXod, _w§~B©-400033; Xÿa.…022-23787300;

do~gmB©Q>…www.ivpindia.com, B©-_ob:ivpsecretarial@ivpindia.com
31 _mM©, 2023 amoOr g§nboë`m {V_mhr d dfm©H$[aVm boImn[ajrV {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mm Ahdmc

(é.bmImV, B©nrEg ì`{V[aº$)
                            g§nbobr {V_mhr                    g§nbobo df©

Vnerb 31.03.23 31.03.22 31.03.23 31.03.22
boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV boImn[a{jV

H$m`©McZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 17627 17424 66379 56000
H$a d AndmXmË_H$ ~m~nwd© {Zìdi Z\$m 1142 958 2505 2335
H$anwd© d AndmXmË_H$ ~m~Z§Va {Zìdi Z\$m 1142 958 3795 2335
H$amZ§Va {Zìdi Z\$m 854 728 2802 1763
H$mcmdYrH$[aVm EHy$U gd©§H$f CËnÞ 33 (82) 50 (59)
g_^mJ ^m§S>dc 1033 1033 1033 1033
BVa g_^mJ 10835 8138
CËnÞ à{V^mJ (ê$.10/- àË`oH$s) (dm{f©H$sH$aU Zmhr)
_yi d gm¡{_H¥$V 8.27 7.05 27.13 17.07
{Q>n:
1. go~r ({cpñQ>¨J Am°pãcJoeÝg A°ÊS> {S>ñŠcmoOa [a¹$m`a_|Q²>g) ao½`wcoeZ 2015 À`m {Z`_ 33 AÝd`o ñQ>m°H$ EŠgM|Ogh

gmXa H$aÊ`mV Amcocr Ì¡_m{gH$/dm{f©H$ coImn[a{úmV {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mo g{dñVa Z_wÝ`mVrc CVmam Amho. Ì¡_m{gH$/
dm{f©H$ boImn[a{jV {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm ©M o g§n yU© Z_wZm ñQ>m °H$ EŠgM|OÀ`m www.bseindia.com d
www.nseindia.com Am{U H§$nZrÀ`m www.ivpindia.com do~gmB©Q>da CncãY Amho.

2. darb boImn[a{jV {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mo boImg{_VrÛmao nwZ{d©bmoH$Z H$aÊ`mV Ambo Am{U 27.04.2023 amoOr Pmboë`m
g§MmbH$ _§S>imÀ`m g^oV _mÝ` H$aÊ`mV Ambo.

Am`ìhrnr {b{_Q>oS>H$[aVm
ghr/-

[R>H$mU… _w§~B© _§Xma nr. Omoer
{XZm§H$… 27.04.2023 nwU©doi g§MmbH$ d grB©Amo

Am`ìhrnr {b{_Q>oS>

Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©c`: AmaOrnr hmD$g, 463, S>m°. A°Zr ~oP§Q> amoS>, dair, _w§~B©-400030.
grAm`EZ: Eb24232E_EM2007nrEbgr169354, Xÿa.:+91-22-24981650; \°$Šg:+91-22-24970127,

do~gmB©Q>: www.rpglifesciences.com, B©-_oc: info@rpglifesciences.com
31 _mM©, 2023 amoOr g§nboë`m {V_mhr d dfm©H$[aVm EH$_od boImn[ajrV {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mm Ahdmc

(é.bmImV)
g§nbobr {V_mhr g§nbobo df©

                                                       Vnerb 31 _mM©, 2023 31 _mM©, 2022 31 _mM©, 2023 31 _mM©, 2022
(boImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{jV)

1. H$m`©McZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÞ 12033 10506 51761 44315
2. H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m (H$a, AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~nyd©) 1381 1093 9166 7317
3. H$anyd© H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m (AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~Z§Va) 1381 1093 9166 7317
4. H$amZ§Va H$mcmdYrH$[aVm {Zìdi Z\$m (AndmXmË_H$ Am{U/qH$dm {deof gmYmaU ~m~Z§Va) 1035 752 6764 5148
5. H$mcmdYrH$[aVm EHy$U gd©§H$f CËnÞ (H$mcmdYrH$[aVm gdªH$f Z\$m (H$amZ§Va) Am{U

BVa gdªH$f CËnÞ (H$amZ§Va)) 1062 736 6771 5123
6. ^aUm Ho$bobo g_^mJ ^m§S>dc (Xe©Zr _wë` é.8/- àË`oH$s) 1323 1323 1323 1323
7. amIrd (nwZ©_wë`m§{H$V amIrd dJiyZ) _mJrb dfm©À`m boImn[a{jV Vmio~§XnÌH$mV

{Xë`mà_mUo - - 29437 24254
8. CËnÞ à{V^mJ (ê$.8/- àË`oH$s) ({V_mhrH$[aVm dm{f©H$sH$aU Zmhr)

1. _yi (é.) 6.26 4.55 40.90 31.13
2. gm¡{_H¥$V (é.) 6.26 4.55 40.90 31.13

Q>rn:
1. darb {ZîH$fm©Mo boImg{_VrÛmao nwZ{d©bmoH$Z H$aÊ`mV Ambo Am{U {XZm§H$ 28 E{àb, 2023 amoOr Pmboë`m g§MmbH$ _§S>imÀ`m g^oV _mÝ` H$aÊ`mV Ambo.
2. H§$nZr \$º$ EH$_od {ZîH$f©̀ mo½` ì`dgm` {d^mJmV AWm©V \$m_m©ñ ẁ{Q>H$ëg_Ü ò H$m ©̀aV Amho.
3. g§MmbH$ _§S>imZo {dÎmr` df© 2022-23 H$[aVm é.12 àVr g_^mJ (é.8/- àË`oH$s Xe©Zr _wë`mda 150%) A§{V_ bm^m§emMr {e\$mag Ho$br Amho Or AmJm_r dm{f©H$

gd©gmYmaU g ôV ^mJYmaH$m§À`m _mÝ`Voda Agob.
4. go~r ({cpñQ>¨J Am°pãcJoeÝg A°ÊS> {S>ñŠcmoOa [a¹$m`a_|Q²>g) ao½`wcoeZ 2015 À`m {Z`_ 33 AÝd`o ñQ>m°H$ EŠgM|Ogh gmXa H$aÊ`mV Amcocr Ì¡_m{gH$ {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mo

g{dñVa Z_wÝ`mVrc CVmam Amho. Ì¡_m{gH$ {dÎmr` {ZîH$fm©Mo g§nyU© Z_wZm H§$nZrÀ`m (www.rpglifesciences.com) do~gmB©Q>da Am{U ñQ>m°H$ EŠgM|OÀ`m
(www.bseindia.com) d (www.nseindia.com) do~gmB©Q>da CncãY Amho.

AmanrOr bmB©\$ gm`goÝg {b{_Q>oS>H$[aVm
`wJb {gH«$s

{XZm§H$: 28 E{àb, 2023 ì`dñWmnH$s` g§MmbH$
{R>H$mU: _w§~B© S>rAm`EZ:07576560

AmanrOr bmB©\$ gm`goÝg {b{_Q>oS>


